

## **Minnesota Astronomical Society**

## MINNESOTA ASTRONOMICAL SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Patron and Regular memberships include all household family members of the applicant. Student memberships are available only to full-time students and include only the individual applicant.

All memberships include an electronic subscription to Gemini, the bi-monthly newsletter of the MAS.

MAS memberships also include membership to the Astronomical League, including a subscription to their quarterly publication, *Reflector*.

Subscriptions to *Sky & Telescope* and/or *Astronomy* magazines at an astronomy club discount are available to members of the MAS. Instructions for subscribing directly can be found on the MAS web site, mnastro.org

Tame			
Address			
C'a.	I Control	7:	
City	State	Zip	
Mobile Phone (preferred)	Home Phone		
Email address	•	Date	
[ ] Do not publish. Check this if you do not want to be included in our directory the Astronomical League (of which you are a member when you join the MA.			
	,		
Membership Options:	Dues		Subtotal
[ ] Patron Membership* (Includes immediate family in membership)	\$100 (one year) or \$2		
[ ] <b>Regular Membership</b> (Includes immediate family in membership) \$40 (one year) or \$80 (two years)			
[ ] Student Membership (Includes student member only) \$20 (one year) or \$40 (two years)			
[ ] <b>Student Membership</b> (Includes student member only) \$20 (one year) or \$40 (two years)			
[ ] Student Member with Scholarship Request I am requesting a \$10  \$10 (one year) Student membership			
scholarship to offset a portion of my Student Membership due to financial needs with scholarship dues reduction			
[ ] Additional Donation* (Optional)			
* The MAS is a 501(c)(3) tax exempt organization. A portion (\$60.00) of your Patron Membership and any			
Additional Donations may be tax deductible. If necessary, consult your	tax advisor for addition	nal information.	
Total			
If you wish, please list your astronomical interests and/or your equipment, if any.			
L			
Please make check payable to "Minnesota Astronomical Society" or "MAS" and send to:	Minnesota .	Minnesota Astronomical Society Attn: Membership Coordinator P.O. Box 14931	
	Minneapoli	Minneapolis, MN 55414	

*Thank You* for supporting the Minnesota Astronomical Society. Your membership dollars provide the Society with the financial resources needed to maintain and develop the great services and facilities enjoyed by our members and non-members alike.